Jaaroverzicht 2017 EHBO Hellevoetsluis

Kas

ING Betaalrekening
Spaarrekening

Kruisp ost

Inkomsten buitendienst
Contributie

Subsidie

Diverse inkomsten
Opleidingen (incl herhalingen)
Zaalhuur
Abonnementen/verzekeringen
Telefoon/transactiekosten
Giften en Donaties inkomsten
Materiaal kosten
Onkostenvergoeding buitendienst

Diverse uitgaven

Inkomsten

€ 5.000,00
€9.280,50
€2013,66
€0,00
€0,00
€3.120,00

€88,81
€1.000,00

141,2

€20.644,17

Uitgaven

(€ 5.000,00)

(€ 3.194,42)
(€ 1.540,00)
(€ 382,49)
(€ 321,68)
(€ 1.965,35)
(€ 88,27)
(€ 1.400,89)

(€14.410,30)

Credit

€511,20
€15.132,97
€ 5.000,00

€20.644,17

Debet

(€511,21)
(€ 13.899,09)
€0,00

(€14.410,30)



